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RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS 
Accessories for Quick and Simple Installation

ROUGH-IN PLATE
Galvanized steel rough-in plates designed for simple and precise placement of U Technology 

recessed LED downlights - for easy retrofits and effortless new construction installation.

VAPOR BARRIER
Designed to make installation of 

downlights with a sealed enclosure 

easier and quicker when combined 

with U Technology Rough-in Plate.

Hole Diameter

Hole Diameter

Length

Length

70 mm

110 mm

335 mm

440 mm

165 mm

190 mm

145 mm

DL-DIRG-3

All up to 
UT-RIP-4

Alignment 
Notches

Virgin polyethylene for higher 
performance and consistency

78.5 mm

157 mm

335 mm

360 mm

165 mm

230 mm

100 mm

DL-SHIFT

UT-RIP-6

Alignment 
Notches

90 mm

336 mm

165 mm

LGG Series

Alignment 
Notches

95 mm

320 mm

194 mm

LGD Series

24” Extendable 
Arm

90mm / 95mm

330 mm

165 mm

LGG Series 
LGD Series

2 Sizes in 1

112 mm

420 mm

197 mm

DL-DOME-4                                            
DL-DLG-4                                                  

DL-DIRECT-4

Alignment 
Notches, Ruler

159 mm

420 mm

197 mm

DL-DOME-6                                            
DL-DLG-6                                                  

DL-DIRECT-6

Alignment 
Notches, Ruler

UT-RIP-3

UT-VB-40

UT-RIP-32

UT-VB-60

UT-RIP-33 UT-RIP-35 UT-RIP-33-35 UT-RIP-4 UT-RIP-6

Width

Width
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Compatible 
Products

Compatible 
Products

Additional 
Features

Additional 
Features

U Technology Vapor Barriers are specified to meet the Building Code 
for both permeability and temperature rating as outlined by the global 
ASTM standards and certified by the largest labs in the world: SGS, 
Switzerland. Must be stored and installed above 15°C.
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