RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS

Accessories for Quick and Simple Installation





ROUGH-IN PLATE

Galvanized steel rough-in plates designed for simple and precise placement of U Technology recessed LED downlights - for easy retrofits and effortless new construction installation.

	UT-RIP-3	UT-RIP-32	UT-RIP-33	UT-RIP-35	UT-RIP-33-35	UT-RIP-4	UT-RIP-6
Hole Diameter	70 mm	78.5 mm	90 mm	95 mm	90mm / 95mm	112 mm	159 mm
Length	335 mm	335 mm	336 mm	320 mm	330 mm	420 mm	420 mm
Width	165 mm	165 mm	165 mm	194 mm	165 mm	197 mm	197 mm
Compatible Products	DL-DIRG-3	DL-SHIFT	LGG Series	LGD Series	LGG Series LGD Series	DL-DOME-4 DL-DLG-4 DL-DIRECT-4	DL-DOME-6 DL-DLG-6 DL-DIRECT-6
Additional Features	Alignment Notches	Alignment Notches	Alignment Notches	24" Extendable Arm	2 Sizes in 1	Alignment Notches, Ruler	Alignment Notches, Ruler

	UT-VB-40	UT-VB-60	
Hole Diameter	110 mm	157 mm	
Length	440 mm	360 mm	
Width	190 mm	230 mm	
Height	145 mm	100 mm	
Compatible Products	All up to UT-RIP-4	UT-RIP-6	
Additional Features	Virgin polyethylene for higher performance and consistency		

VAPOR BARRIER

Designed to make installation of downlights with a sealed enclosure easier and quicker when combined with U Technology Rough-in Plate.



U Technology Vapor Barriers are specified to meet the Building Code for both permeability and temperature rating as outlined by the global ASTM standards and certified by the largest labs in the world: SGS, Switzerland. Must be stored and installed above 15°C.

